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https://www.churchofjesuschrist.org/media/music/songs/guide-us-o-thou-great-jehovah?lang=eng
https://www.churchofjesuschrist.org/media/music/songs/in-remembrance-of-thy-suffering?lang=eng
https://www.churchofjesuschrist.org/media/music/songs/how-gentle-gods-commands?lang=eng
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HAT'S NEW Templ Family Histor letter

Missionary Meals: Our missionaries need meals and visits! Please sign up to meet with the

Elders using this MEAL CALENDAR, or call them at (808) 379-8012

Please set appointments to renew your Temple Recommends before they expire. Bro. Hirokawa
can assist you.

Aug 8, Thursday 6:30 pm - Youth Night @ Waikalua Chapel

Aug 11, Sunday 2 pm - Sacrament Meeting @ Waikalua Chapel

For other upcoming events, please see our Weekly Ward Message.

Aug 11, Sunday 6:30 pm - Seminary Open House @ Waikalua Chapel
Aug 13, Tuesday 6 pm - Ward Temple Night (Second Tues Every Month) @ Laie Temple
Aug 15, Thursday 6:30 pm - Youth Night @ Waikalua Chapel

Aug 15, Thursday 6:30 pm - Primary Activities @ Waikalua Chapel

Aug 18, Sunday 2 pm - Sacrament Meeting (@ Waikalua Chapel

Aug 18, Sunday 4 pm - Youth Council @ Bishops Office

Aug 18, Sunday 7 pm - SED @ Bishops House

Aug 22, Thursday 6:30, 7:30 - Baptisms for the Dead @ Laie Temple

Aug 25, Sunday 2 pm - Sacrament Meeting @ Waikalua Chapel

Aug 30, Friday 6:30 pm - Youth Combined Movie Night @ Waikalua Chapel
Sep 1, Sunday 2 pm - Sacrament Meeting @ Waikalua Chapel

Sep 5, Thursday 6:30 pm - Youth Night @ Waikalua Chapel

Sep 5, Thursday 6:30 pm - Primary Activities (@ Waikalua Chapel


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1R-onwMPvvhp5dEI8pJY46p_2htXy0VLZ/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1BlJ19u8l-bblx3l5tWIYTCkfVqyb3AAz1GViIhD3dTM/edit#gid=1588380641
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